
ΚΑΤΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ ΘΕΑΤΡΟΥ – ΚΙΝΗΜΑΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΥ 

 

ΚΙΝΗΜΑΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΣ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ΛΕΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 34,50 

ΛΑΦΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 29,08 

ΛΟΥΡΙΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 28,50 

ΜΠΑΒΕΛΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 27,10 

ΚΑΡΑΚΕΠΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 25,42 

ΑΓΡΑΦΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 23,25 

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 21,70 

ΚΟΣΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 18,92 

ΨΩΜΑΔΕΛΛΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 16,49 

ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 15,05 

ΤΣΕΛΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 15,00 

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 14,90 

ΑΠΕΙΡΑΝΘΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 14,15 

ΓΙΑΓΚΟΥΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 13,00 

ΛΟΥΚΙΤΣ ΜΑΓΙΑ 12,35 

ΣΦΑΚΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 11,15 

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 9,00 

ΝΤΙΚΑ ΗΡΑ 7,40 

ΜΠΟΖΗ-ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 6,48 

ΜΠΟΚΟΒΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 6,15 

ΒΛΑΧΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 5,00 

ΤΣΕΒΔΟΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 5,00 

ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗ ΛΟΥΚΙΑ 4,35 

ΑΛΒΑΝΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 4,25 

ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 4,00 

ΜΑΥΡΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3,85 

ΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 3,25 

ΜΠΟΡΟΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ 3,25 

ΣΙΑΦΑΚΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 3,00 

ΒΙΤΟΥ* ΙΟΥΛΙΑΝΑ 0,25 



ΚΙΝΗΣΗ – ΧΟΡΟΣ 

 

ΜΙΧΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 44,75 

ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ 42,40 

ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 40,70 

ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 37,25 

ΠΑΝΟΥΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 36,70 

ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 36,00 

ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 35,86 

ΧΑΤΖΙΑΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 32,70 

ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 31,71 

ΔΑΦΕΡΜΟΥ ΕΡΙΦΥΛΗ 30,75 

ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 29,00 

ΤΣΙΟΥΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 28,65 

ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 28,50 

ΙΑΚΩΒΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 27,50 

ΘΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 27,00 

ΖΑΡΠΑ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 26,25 

ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 25,75 

ΜΠΑΣΤΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ 25,50 

ΛΙΝΤΖΕΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 25,25 

ΑΝΤΥΠΑ* ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 25,00 

ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 24,00 

ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 23,25 

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 23,05 

ΚΙΤΝΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 22,65 

ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΟΒΗ 22,00 

ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 20,50 

ΜΑΚΡΗ  ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 20,25 

ΔΙΧΑΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 20,00 

ΠΙΝΙΑΤΩΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 20,00 

ΛΕΝΙΚΑΚΗ* ΜΑΥΡΕΤΑ 20,00 

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ 18,25 

ΔΕΡΜΑΤΗ ΑΛΙΚΗ 17,30 

ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ-ΗΡΩ 17,15 

ΠΑΣΣΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 17,00 

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΜΥΡΤΩ 16,95 

ΜΕΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 16,25 

ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 15,65 

ΘΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 14,75 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 14,50 

ΧΡΥΣΟΜΑΛΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 14,25 

ΚΑΦΕΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ 13,25 

ΘΩΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 12,25 

ΜΑΝΤΟΥΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 12,25 

ΓΡΟΥΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11,00 

ΠΟΖΙΔΗ ΦΑΝΗ 10,75 

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 10,00 

ΣΤΑΓΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 9,00 

ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 8,00 

ΤΖΟΓΚΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 7,50 

ΤΟΛΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 5,60 

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΑ 4,00 

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 3,75 

ΓΗΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 3,00 

ΜΠΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΥΣΑΝΑ 2,75 

ΑΡΓΥΡΑΚΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2,50 

ΘΩΔΗ ΧΑΙΔΗ 1,50 

ΠΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ 1,00 

ΧΑΛΑΝΤΖΟΥΚΑ ΛΕΥΚΟΘΕΑ 1,00 

ΧΑΛΚΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ* ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1,00 

ΚΟΙΟΥ* ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ 1,00 

ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 0,25 

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 0 

ΖΩΡΖΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 0 

ΦΑΒΙΑΝΟΥ* ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 0 



ΚΑΤΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ  ΧΟΡΟΥ 

 

ΚΛΑΣΣΙΚΟΣ ΧΟΡΟΣ 

 

ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ 42,40 

ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 37,25 

ΠΑΝΟΥΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 36,70 

ΚΑΠΟΥΛΙΤΣΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 36,55 

ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 36,00 

ΣΚΑΡΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 33,40 

ΧΑΤΖΙΑΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 32,70 

ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ 32,15 

ΠΑΝΔΡΑΚΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 31,80 

ΤΣΙΟΥΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 30,65 

ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 29,00 

ΛΟΥΚΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 28,75 

ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 28,50 

ΙΑΚΩΒΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 27,50 

ΘΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 27,00 

ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 26,75 

ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 25,75 

ΛΙΝΤΖΕΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 25,25 

ΑΝΤΥΠΑ* ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 25,00 

ΚΑΣΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 24,75 

ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 24,00 

ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 23,25 

ΚΙΤΝΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 22,65 

ΠΙΝΙΑΤΩΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 22,25 

ΜΑΚΡΗ  ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 20,25 

ΔΙΧΑΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 20,00 

ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΟΒΗ 20,00 

ΛΕΝΙΚΑΚΗ ΜΑΥΡΕΤΑ 20,00 

ΛΟΥΒΑΡΗ ΚΑΡΟΛΙΝΑ 19,25 

ΚΑΖΛΑΡΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 18,25 

ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 18,00 

ΔΕΡΜΑΤΗ ΑΛΙΚΗ 17,30 

ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ-ΗΡΩ 17,15 

ΠΑΣΣΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 17,00 

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΜΥΡΤΩ 16,95 

ΜΕΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 16,25 

ΚΑΝΔΥΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 16,00 



ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΥ* ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ 15,75 

ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 15,65 

ΘΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 14,75 

ΧΡΥΣΟΜΑΛΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 14,25 

ΚΑΦΕΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ 13,25 

ΜΑΝΤΟΥΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 12,25 

ΘΩΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 12,25 

ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 11,50 

ΓΡΟΥΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11,00 

ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 11,00 

ΨΗΜΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 11,00 

ΠΟΖΙΔΗ ΦΑΝΗ 10,75 

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 10,00 

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 10,00 

ΣΤΑΓΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 10,00 

ΜΑΥΡΟΜΜΑΤΑΚΗ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΑ 8,25 

ΤΖΟΓΚΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 7,25 

ΡΑΠΤΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ 7,00 

ΒΛΑΓΚΟΥΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 7,00 

ΖΑΜΠΟΥΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 6,00 

ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 6,00 

ΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 6,00 

ΧΡΥΣΟΦΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ 6,00 

ΤΟΛΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 5,60 

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΑ 4,00 

ΠΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ 4,00 

ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 4,00 

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 3,75 

ΓΗΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 3,00 

ΑΡΓΥΡΑΚΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2,50 

ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2,00 

ΣΙΤΣΑΝΛΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2,00 

ΘΩΔΗ ΧΑΙΔΗ 1,50 

ΧΑΛΑΝΤΖΟΥΚΑ ΛΕΥΚΟΘΕΑ 1,00 

ΡΑΒΑΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 1,00 

ΣΓΑΡΔΕΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1,00 

ΧΑΛΚΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1,00 

ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 0,25 

ΚΟΝΤΑΚΤΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 0 

 

 

 



 

 

ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΟΣ  ΧΟΡΟΣ 

 

ΜΙΧΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 44,75 

ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ 42,40 

ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 40,70 

ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 37,25 

ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 36,86 

ΠΑΝΟΥΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 36,70 

ΚΑΠΟΥΛΙΤΣΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 36,55 

ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 36,00 

ΣΚΑΡΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ* ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 35,40 

ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 32,80 

ΠΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ 32,15 

ΔΑΦΕΡΜΟΥ ΕΡΙΦΥΛΗ 32,00 

ΠΑΝΔΡΑΚΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 31,80 

ΤΣΙΟΥΚΑΣ* ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 30,65 

ΛΟΥΚΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 28,75 

ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 28,50 

ΙΑΚΩΒΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 27,50 

ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 26,75 

ΖΑΡΠΑ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 26,25 

ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 25,75 

ΜΠΑΣΤΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ 25,50 

ΛΙΝΤΖΕΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 25,25 

ΑΝΤΥΠΑ* ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 25,00 

ΚΑΣΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 24,75 

ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 24,00 

ΠΙΝΙΑΤΩΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 23,75 

ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ  ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ 23,65 

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 23,05 

ΚΙΤΝΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 22,65 

ΜΑΚΡΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 20,25 

ΛΕΝΙΚΑΚΗ ΜΑΥΡΕΤΑ 20,00 

ΛΟΥΒΑΡΗ ΚΑΡΟΛΙΝΑ 19,25 

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ 18,25 

ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 18,00 

ΔΕΡΜΑΤΗ ΑΛΙΚΗ 17,30 

ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ-ΗΡΩ 17,15 

ΠΑΣΣΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 17,00 

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΜΥΡΤΩ 16,95 



ΡΑΠΤΗΣ* ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 16,50 

ΜΕΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 16,25 

ΚΑΝΔΥΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 16,00 

ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΟΒΗ 16,00 

ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ  ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 15,65 

ΘΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 14,75 

ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 14,50 

ΧΡΥΣΟΜΑΛΛΗ* ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 14,25 

ΤΟΛΙΟΥ* ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 14,00 

ΚΑΦΕΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ 13,25 

ΜΑΝΤΟΥΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 12,25 

ΘΩΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 12,25 

ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ* ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 11,00 

ΨΗΜΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 11,00 

ΓΡΟΥΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11,00 

ΠΟΖΙΔΗ ΦΑΝΗ 10,75 

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 10,00 

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 10,00 

ΡΑΠΤΗ* ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ 10,00 

ΣΤΑΓΚΑ* ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 9,00 

ΜΑΥΡΟΜΜΑΤΑΚΗ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΑ 8,25 

ΤΖΟΓΚΛΗ* ΜΑΡΙΑ 7,25 

ΒΛΑΓΚΟΥΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 7,00 

ΖΑΜΠΟΥΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 6,00 

ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 6,00 

ΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ* ΣΟΦΙΑ 6,00 

ΧΡΥΣΟΦΑΚΗ* ΑΘΗΝΑ 6,00 

ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗ* ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 4,00 

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΑ 4,00 

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 3,75 

ΓΗΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 3,00 

ΑΡΓΥΡΑΚΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2,50 

ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2,00 

ΘΩΔΗ ΧΑΙΔΗ 1,50 

ΧΑΛΚΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1,00 

ΚΟΙΟΥ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ 1,00 

ΣΓΑΡΔΕΛΗ* ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1,00 

ΧΑΛΑΝΤΖΟΥΚΑ* ΛΕΥΚΟΘΕΑ 1,00 

ΠΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΟΥ* ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ 1,00 

ΣΙΤΣΑΝΛΗ* ΑΝΝΑ 1,00 

ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 0,25 

ΚΟΝΤΑΚΤΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 0 

ΠΕΡΟΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 0 

ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΔΩΡΟΘΕΑ 0 

 



ΚΙΝΗΣΗ – ΧΟΡΟΣ 

 

ΜΙΧΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 44,75 

ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ 42,40 

ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ* ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 40,70 

ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 37,25 

ΠΑΝΟΥΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 36,70 

ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 36,00 

ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 35,86 

ΚΑΠΟΥΛΙΤΣΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 35,71 

ΣΚΑΡΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 35,40 

ΧΑΤΖΙΑΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 32,70 

ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ 32,15 

ΠΑΝΔΡΑΚΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 31,80 

ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 31,71 

ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 29,00 

ΛΟΥΚΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 28,75 

ΤΣΙΟΥΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 28,65 

ΚΑΣΤΕΛΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 28,50 

ΙΑΚΩΒΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 27,50 

ΘΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 27,00 

ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 26,75 

ΖΑΡΠΑ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 26,25 

ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 25,75 

ΜΠΑΣΤΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ 25,50 

ΛΙΝΤΖΕΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 25,25 

ΑΝΤΥΠΑ* ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 25,00 

ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 24,00 

ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ  ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ 23,65 

ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 23,25 

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 23,05 

ΚΙΤΝΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 22,65 

ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΟΒΗ 22,00 

ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 20,50 

ΜΑΚΡΗ  ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 20,25 

ΔΙΧΑΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 20,00 

ΠΙΝΙΑΤΩΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 20,00 

ΛΕΝΙΚΑΚΗ ΜΑΥΡΕΤΑ 20,00 

ΛΟΥΒΑΡΗ ΚΑΡΟΛΙΝΑ 19,25 

ΔΕΡΜΑΤΗ ΑΛΙΚΗ 17,30 

ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ-ΗΡΩ 17,15 

ΠΑΣΣΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 17,00 

ΡΑΠΤΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ 17,00 



ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΜΥΡΤΩ 16,95 

ΜΕΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 16,25 

ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΥ* ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ 15,75 

ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 15,65 

ΘΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 14,75 

ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 14,50 

ΧΡΥΣΟΜΑΛΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 14,25 

ΚΑΦΕΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ 13,25 

ΜΑΝΤΟΥΚΟΥ  ΜΑΡΙΑ 12,25 

ΘΩΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 12,25 

ΨΗΜΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 11,00 

ΓΡΟΥΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11,00 

ΠΟΖΙΔΗ ΦΑΝΗ 10,75 

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 10,00 

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 10,00 

ΣΤΑΓΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 9,00 

ΜΑΥΡΟΜΜΑΤΑΚΗ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΑ 8,25 

ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 8,00 

ΤΖΟΓΚΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 7,50 

ΖΑΜΠΟΥΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 6,00 

ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 6,00 

ΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 6,00 

ΧΡΥΣΟΦΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ 6,00 

ΤΟΛΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 5,60 

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΑ 4,00 

ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 4,00 

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 3,75 

ΓΗΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 3,00 

ΑΡΓΥΡΑΚΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2,50 

ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2,00 

ΘΩΔΗ ΧΑΙΔΗ 1,50 

ΠΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ 1,00 

ΡΑΒΑΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 1,00 

ΣΓΑΡΔΕΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1,00 

ΧΑΛΑΝΤΖΟΥΚΑ ΛΕΥΚΟΘΕΑ 1,00 

ΧΑΛΚΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ* ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1,00 

ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 0,25 

ΠΕΡΟΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 0 

 


